Highly Efficient and Eco-Friendly
Individual high-capacity ink cartridges and
automated paper loading save you time, money
and reduce wastage.
Renowned Quality and Durability
Epson Micro Piezo™ print head delivers
the highest photo print quality with extreme
durability and energy efficiency.

Noise Level
Sound Pressure Level  < 60 dB(A) < 60 dB(A)
Consumables	 	 Order Code
Black Ink Cartridge  C13T710100
Cyan Ink Cartridge  C13T710200
Magenta Ink Cartridge C13T710300
Yellow Ink Cartridge  C13T710400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge C13T710500
Light Magenta Ink Cartridge C13T710600
Ribbon Cassette for Back Print Unit C43S015635
Professional Paper For SureLab (Glossy) C13S042475 (4"x100m), C13S042476 (5"x100m), C13S042477 (6"x100m), C13S042478 (8"x100m),
   C13S042479 (10"x100m), C13S042480 (12"x100m), C13S042481 (A4x100m)
Professional Paper For SureLab (Luster) C13S042482 (4"x100m), C13S042483 (5"x100m), C13S042484 (6"x100m), C13S042485 (8"x100m),
   C13S042486 (10"x100m), C13S042487 (12"x100m), C13S042488 (A4x100m)
Professional Paper For SureLab (Matte) C13S042489 (4"x100m), C13S042490 (5"x100m), C13S042491 (6"x100m), C13S042492 (8"x100m),
   C13S042493 (10"x100m), C13S042494 (12"x100m), C13S042495 (A4x100m)
Cleaning Sheet  C13S042497
SPECIFICATIONS
SURELAB SL-D3000
Dimensions & Weight
727mm